Features
■ Available in E6 series
■ Low height of only 4.8 mm
■ High I rms of 4.0 amps
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ Input/output of DC/DC converters
■ Power supplies for:

  ...............................+260 °C for 5 sec.
Moisture Sensitivity Level .....................1
................. N/A
Bourns
Part Number
Inductance
1 kHz RDC
Max.
(Ω)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)(μH) Tol. %
SDR1105-100ML 10 ± 20 0.045 4.00 8.0
SDR1105-120ML 12 ± 20 0.048 3.80 8.0
SDR1105-150ML 15 ± 20 0.052 3.50 8.0
SDR1105-180ML 18 ± 20 0.070 3.30 7.0
SDR1105-220ML 22 ± 20 0.080 3.00 6.5
SDR1105-270ML 27 ± 20 0.090 2.80 5.0
SDR1105-330KL 33 ± 10 0.100 2.60 5.0
SDR1105-390KL 39 ± 10 0.140 2.40 4.5
SDR1105-470KL 47 ± 10 0.170 2.20 4.0
SDR1105-560KL 56 ± 10 0.200 2.00 3.5
SDR1105-680KL 68 ± 10 0.210 1.80 3.5
SDR1105-820KL 82 ± 10 0.300 1.60 3.0
SDR1105-101KL 100 ± 10 0.320 1.50 2.8
SDR1105-151KL 150 ± 10 0.500 1.20 2.3
SDR1105-201KL 200 ± 10 0.650 1.00 1.8
Core ....................................... Ferrite DR
Wire ............................Enameled copper
Base ...............................................FR-4
Terminal ....................................Cu/Ni/Au